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CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
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509.625.6350 
 

Monday, June 12, 2017 Town Hall Meeting (West Central Community Center) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 19, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 26, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 3, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 3, 2017, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, July 10, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 17, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 24, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 31, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 7, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 7, 2017, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 14, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 21, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 28, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 05, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, September 5, 2017, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, September 11, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


